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Support Group Name City State/Province First Name Last Name Email 
Alabama Dysphonia Support Group Vestavia Alabama Judith Rodwell heyjude731@icloud.com
Valley of the Sun Dysphonia Support Group Scottsdale Arizona Esther Zack estherzack9@gmail.com
Silicon Valley Dysphonia Support Group Redwood City California Colleen Chon cbchon@gmail.com
Greater Los Angeles Dysphonia Support Group Playa Vista California Toni Gold toni.gold2@gmail.com
Oakland Dysphonia Support Group Oakland California Iris Miller Stetson irismstetson@gmail.com
Dystonia Support and Advocacy Group of San Diego San Diego California Martha Murphy mmurphy582@gmail.com
Washington, DC Dysphonia Support Group Washington DC Laura Verdun laura@voicetrainer.com
Tampa Bay Dysphonia Support Group New Port Richey Florida Ron Langdon rjdec31@gmail.com
Atlanta Dysphonia Support Group Atlanta Georgia Laura Rahuba rahuba72@yahoo.com
Iowa Dysphonia Support Group West Des Moines Iowa Denny Richey richeydandj@gmail.com
Iowa Dysphonia Support Group Pleasant hill Iowa Carlene Russell russellg56@mchsi.com
Greater Kansas City Dysphonia Support Group Olathe Kansas Jennifer Martinez DIGreaterKansasCity@gmail.com
Greater Detroit Dysphonia Support Group Clarkston Michigan Dennis Kaszeta denniskaszeta@yahoo.com
South Central MN / Northern Iowa Dysphonia Support Group Mankato Minnesota Steven Jaeger sjaeger@blc.edu
Twin Cities Dysphonia Support Group St Paul Minnesota Jean McMahon jmmcmah@comcast.net
Twin Cities Dysphonia Support Group St Paul Minnesota Paul Thomas navionpaul@gmail.com
New Jersey Dysphonia Support Group Tinton Falls New Jersey Risa Clay rclay167@gmail.com
Greater New York Dysphonia Support Group Flushing New York Adrienne Simons ahsimons@verizon.net
Charlotte Dysphonia Support Group Matthews North Carolina Mary Bifaro pbifaro@carolina.rr.com
London Ontario Dysphonia Support Group Brussels Ontario Cathy Goetz cgoetz887@gmail.com
London Ontario Dysphonia Support Group London Ontario Jennifer Roy jenniferroy@execulink.com
Pittsburgh  Dysphonia Support Group Elizabeth Pennsylvania Stefanie Hannan hannansj@upmc.edu
Pittsburgh Dysphonia Support Group Pittsburgh Pennsylvania Ali Lewandowski ael89@pitt.edu
South Carolina Dysphonia Support Group Greenville South Carolina Emily Young emily.young@greenvilleent.com
Knoxville Area Dysphonia Support Group Louisville Tennessee Susan Beck knoxnsda@gmail.com
Memphis, TN SD Support Group Memphis Tennessee Amy Nabors amy.p.nabors@memphis.edu
Dallas/Ft. Worth Dysphonia Support Group Aledo Texas Arleen Atkins arleenatkins@att.net
Austin Dysphonia Support Group Austin Texas Rose Farmer jhfmmf@gmail.com
Dallas/Ft. Worth Dysphonia Support Group Richardson Texas Judith Jahrig judyj9@att.net
Northern Virginia Dysphonia Support Group Fairfax Virginia Laura Verdun laura@voicetrainer.com
Seattle SD Support Group Seattle Washingston Emily Wilson ecwilson@uw.edu
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